CARRIER

PREMIUM

INSURED VALUE

DEDUCTIBLE

OTHER STRUCTURES
PERSONAL PROPERTY

LOSS OF USE

LIABILITY
MEDICAL PAYMENT

OTHER COVERAGES:

ALLSTATE

$1,009,402

$2,000

$100,940
$757,052
$201,880

$300,000
$2,500

25% Extended replacement
Roof: 50% coverage

Water Backup: $10,000
Wind Deductible: $5,000

PROGRESSIVE

$849,000
$1,000

$84,900
$424,500
$169,800

$300,000
$1,000

25% Extended replacement
Roof:100% coverage

Water Backup: $10,000
Wind Deductible: $1,000

FARMERS

$802,000
$1,500

$40,100
$320,800
$80,200

$300,000
$1,000

Progressive is the lowest without
sacrificing much coverage.

All three are sufficient though
Farmers lacks extended replacement.

All are conservative options.

All three companies provide more
coverage than is necessary so no

concerns here.

You may want to increase this coverage.

All three are sufficient.

No Extended replacement

Roof:100% coverage

Water Backup: $25,000
Wind Deductible: $8,000

WhatElse Do You Need To Know? =)
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Comparing Your Options

Before You Decide...

Show Me The Assumptions =
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List of Assumptions

Do you have a fire extinguisher? Yes

Do you have a fire alarm connected to the fire department? Yes
Do you have a burglar alarm with central monitoring? Yes
Do you have deadbolts on your front door? Yes
Do you have a pool? Yes
Describe your home’s exterior? Brick
Describe your roof style? Gable

We assumed all information about your property on Zillow is correct.

This includes square footage, # of rooms, # of fireplaces, if basement is finished, etc.

Take Me to the Final Steps =
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Final Instructions
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