#### HOME INSURANCE SHOPPING SUMMARY

ALLSTATE	PROGRESSIVE	FARMERS	
\$4,128	\$2,644	\$4,591	Progressive is the lowest without sacrificing much coverage.
\$1,009,402	\$849,000	\$802,000	All three are sufficient though
\$2,000	\$1,000	\$1,500	Farmers lacks extended replacement. All are conservative options.
\$100,940	\$84,900	\$40,100	All three companies provide more
\$757,052	\$424,500	\$320,800	coverage than is necessary so no
\$201,880	\$169,800	\$80,200	concerns here.
\$300,000	\$300,000	\$300,000	You may want to increase this coverage.
\$2,500	\$1,000	\$1,000	All three are sufficient.
% Extended replacement oof: 50% coverage /ater Backup: \$10,000	25% Extended replacement Roof: 100% coverage Water Backup: \$10,000	Roof: 100% coverage Water Backup: \$25	ge 5,000
′	\$1,009,402 \$2,000 \$100,940 \$757,052 \$201,880 \$300,000 \$2,500 % Extended replacement oof: 50% coverage	\$1,009,402 \$849,000 \$2,000 \$1,000  \$100,940 \$84,900 \$757,052 \$424,500 \$201,880 \$169,800  \$300,000 \$300,000 \$2,500 \$1,000  % Extended replacement coof: 50% coverage Roof: 100% coverage Vater Backup: \$10,000	\$1,009,402 \$849,000 \$802,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,500  \$100,940 \$84,900 \$40,100 \$757,052 \$424,500 \$320,800 \$201,880 \$169,800 \$80,200  \$300,000 \$300,000 \$300,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$1,000  % Extended replacement 25% Extended replacement oof: 50% coverage Roof: 100% coverage R

Note: We also shopped State Farm, Lemonade, and Liberty but they were uncompetitive. We can send the details if interested.

What Else Do You Need To Know? ⇒



## **Comparing Your Options**

The cheapest price isn't always the best. However, in this case, you are not sacrificing coverage to take the lowest price.

Therefore, Progressive is likely a better deal for you than Allstate.

### **Before You Decide...**

We need you to review some information!

We made some assumptions on your behalf. If we guessed wrong, you may find...

- you've missed out on some discounts
- you don't have all the coverage you need
- your final price could change

Check our assumptions on the next page. If anything needs to be corrected, let us know.



# **List of Assumptions**

If any of these are incorrect, you'll need to update your application at progressive.com

Do you have a fire extinguisher?	Yes 🗸	No
Do you have a fire alarm connected to the fire department?	Yes	No 🔽
Do you have a burglar alarm with central monitoring?	Yes	No 🔽
Do you have deadbolts on your front door?	Yes	No 🔽
Do you have a pool?	Yes	No 🗸
Describe your home's exterior?	Brick	
Describe your roof style?	Gable	
We assumed all information about your property on Zillow is	correct.	
This includes square footage, # of rooms, # of fireplaces, if k	pasement is	finished, etc.

### **Final Instructions**

To complete your quote:

- 1) Find the email from Progressive with the link to your saved quote.
- 2) Review the application answers to make sure everything is accurate or make any necessary changes.
- 3) Double check you agree with the coverages and the price matches what we showed you.
- 4) Fill out any personal and payment information needed to complete your purchase.

That's it! You're all set! Let us know if you have any questions.

